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Part 1. Listening Comprehension

Task 1. You will hear an extract about the Galapagos Islands. For tasks 1-8,
write T (for True), F (for False), NS (for Not Stated), if there is no information
about it in the text. Write your answers in the table below.

1. 2. 3. 4. S. 7.
F T NS T T NS F

©

Task 2. You will hear a song. Fill in the gaps with one word.

9. small
10. hope

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

unique
love
fame
away
possible
positive
goal
happen
power
Imagine

Part 2. Reading Comprehension

Task 1. Read the pharagraphs (1-5) given below and match them to headings
(A-F). There is one extra heading which you do not need to use.

1. 2. 3. 4. S.
F B A D E

Task 2. Match the beginnings and endings of the following quotations about
countries.

6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
B D A E C

Task 3. Read the following text and decide whether the statements (11 - 20) are
True (T) or False (F).



11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.

F F T 1T [T JF F T |F F

Part 3. Use of English

Task 1. Complete the text with the grammatically correct forms of the words
given in CAPITALS at the end of each line (form-building).

1. felt

2. was burning
3. more intensive
4. him

5. will draw

Task 2. Complete the text with the words formed from the words given in
CAPITALS at the end of each line (word-building).

6. watery

7. secretly

8. miserable
9. childhood
10. terrible
11. creator
12. confusion

Task 3. Solve the puzzles.

13. snow

14. wind

15. winter

16. sleep

17. blackboard
18. knife

19. hare/rabbit
20. cloud



